
Student Affairs Committee 
 
 
 
Members: 
 
Derek Girman, Bio, 
Chair 
 
Jane Sutanonpaiboon, 
Bus 
 
Cindy Stearns, Soc 
 
Ron Lopez, CALS 
 
Luis Vega, ACE 
 
Mack Olson, SAEM 
 
Jennifer Mahdavi, Edu 
 
Sheila Cunningham, Lib 
 
Karen Thompson, Bus 
 
Copy to: Don 
Romesburg, WGS 
 
 
 
 

 
Fall Meetings of  

SAC 
 

9/9 
9/23 
10/7 
10/21 
11/4 
11/18 
12/2 
12/16 

 
 
 

AGENDA 
October 21, 2009 

DAR 101 
10:00 a.m. - 12:00pm 

 
Approval of Agenda 
Approval of minutes from 10/7/09 
 
Reports 
Chair’s Report 
SAEM Report – M. Lopez-Phillips 
Associated Students Report 
ACE Report 
Liaison Reports 
 
 
Business 
 
1.  Review of Grade Appeal Policy  
 (Laurel Holmström) T.C. 10:05  
 
2.  Presentation by Student Affairs and Enrollment 

Management Team 
 (Matthew Lopez-Phillips) T.C. 10:30 
 
3.  Discussion of Action Items related to Student Affairs 
 - Judicial Affairs Discrimination Complaint Procedures 
 - Other items resulting from Diversity presentation 
 - Items resulting from SAEM Presentation 
 


